                                         Heat shrink tubes without adhesive
This datasheet is issued without guarantee according to the correctness of the containing information, product and service descriptions. The data
has been carefully checked, Raytronics AG is not liable for any loss or damage resulting from errors or omission in hereby contained information.
Heat shrink tube, DCPT, dual colour, yellow/green
The heat shrinking tube DCPT is used to identify “ground” on wires and in
cables, and to jacket and insulate light-duty harnesses. Easily marked by
conventional techniques for additional identification of wires and cables. This
heat shrink tube can be easily installed.
Product Facts of heat shrink tube DCPT
- 2:1 and 3:1 shrink ratio
- Dual colours (yellow/green)
- Flame-retardant
- Flexible
- Outstanding physical and electrical performance
- Excellent chemical and solvent-resistance properties
Specifications and Approvals of heat shrink tube DCPT
- UL File E35586
- CSA LR31929
- Def. Stan. 59-97 Issue 3 Type 2B
- VG 95343 Part 5 Type A
Dimensions in mm
Part Number Inside Diameter Wall Thickness Reel
 As Supplied After Heating After Heating +/- 5% in Meter
2:1 shrink ratio
DCPT-3/1.5-45-SP 3.00 1.50 0.50 150
DCPT-6/3-45-SP 6.00 3.00 0.60 75
DCPT-8/4-45-SP 8.00 4.00 0.65 75
DCPT-10/5-45-SP 10.00 5.00 0.65 75
DCPT-12/6-45-SP 12.00 6.00 0.65 75
DCPT-19/9-45-SP 19.00 9.00 0.75 75
DCPT-26/13-45-SP 26.00 13.00 0.90 30
DCPT-38/19-45-SP 38.00 19.00 1.00 30
3:1 shrink ratio
DCPT-3/1-45-SP 3.00 1.00 0.55 150
DCPT-6/2-45-SP 6.00 2.00 0.65 75
DCPT-9/3-45-SP 9.00 3.00 0.75 75
DCPT-12/4-45-SP 12.00 4.00 0.75 75
DCPT-18/6-45-SP 18.00 6.00 0.85 75
DCPT-24/8-45-SP 24.00 8.00 1.00 30
DCPT-39/13-45-SP 39.00 13.00 1.02 30
DCPT-51/19-45-SP 51.00 19.00 1.15 30
Standard Colour
Colour Yellow / Green
Ordering Code 45
Temperature
Operating range -55°C to +135°C
Min. shrinking temperature +95°C
Min. full recovery temperature +120°C